
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 298.8 405.0 10

2 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 290.0 350.0 8

3 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 305.0 6

4 Matt Garza Topeka High 338.8 300.0 4

5 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 410.0 290.0 2

6 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 252.4 265.0 1

7 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 260.0 0

8 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.0 255.0 0

9 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 258.0 225.0 0

10 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 215.0 0

11 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 250.0 0 0

12 Reece Miller Basehor Linwood 262.0 0 0

13 Cole Hoyt Topeka High 279.9 0 0

14 Evan Hayes Topeka High 286.6 0 0

15 Davon Cushinberry Topeka High 298.1 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 298.8 540.0 10

2 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 252.4 470.0 8

3 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 440.0 6

4 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.0 405.0 4

5 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 410.0 405.0 2

6 Matt Garza Topeka High 338.8 400.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 360.0 0

8 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 325.0 0

9 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 250.0 0 0

10 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 258.0 0 0

11 Reece Miller Basehor Linwood 262.0 0 0

12 Cole Hoyt Topeka High 279.9 0 0

13 Evan Hayes Topeka High 286.6 0 0

14 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 290.0 0 0

15 Davon Cushinberry Topeka High 298.1 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 298.8 330.0 10

2 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 252.4 285.0 8

3 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.0 285.0 6

4 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 275.0 4

5 Matt Garza Topeka High 338.8 250.0 2

6 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 410.0 245.0 1

7 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 225.0 0

8 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 258.0 215.0 0

9 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 200.0 0

10 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 250.0 0 0

11 Reece Miller Basehor Linwood 262.0 0 0

12 Cole Hoyt Topeka High 279.9 0 0

13 Evan Hayes Topeka High 286.6 0 0

14 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 290.0 0 0

15 Davon Cushinberry Topeka High 298.1 0 0



Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 298.8 1275.0 10

2 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 1020.0 8

3 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 252.4 1020.0 6

4 Matt Garza Topeka High 338.8 950.0 4

5 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.0 945.0 2

6 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 410.0 940.0 1

7 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 810.0 0

8 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 775.0 0

9 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 258.0 440.0 0

10 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 290.0 350.0 0

11 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 250.0 0 0

12 Reece Miller Basehor Linwood 262.0 0 0

13 Cole Hoyt Topeka High 279.9 0 0

14 Evan Hayes Topeka High 286.6 0 0

15 Davon Cushinberry Topeka High 298.1 0 0


